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ISIN: CHO0435377954
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Price
9.91 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 43537795

1.54% (0.15)

CHO0435377954
SIGN

Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

7,046 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

9.77 EUR
9.92 EUR
9.77 EUR
9.76 EUR
9.91333 EUR
300

2,974.00

3

200

15

Sy

Chart

not available

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=226236401
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0435377954&ID_NOTATION=228737788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0435377954&ID_NOTATION=228737788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=876fd5b09d0db0d92af8e290c146fd7064c7c5fa43b9e8bfe5f93bfc7c1f2ecb&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=316ad84fabaa1be33&time=1723872232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce14a142bf18015ca6fb4343abc51fa3ae1d67758e5554036fe2f801ce74bee6&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89d02ffa2c41c8dd3&time=1723872232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=029d48ad6b3e82f0c2fe4f1a4210451cee7823df1393a3fcdca8cff413938413&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fcb47c8036ec46c8e&time=1723872232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae158811590566c49c61dbe281fa05d8e0a4c0e669051a62ae67e7c30272b984&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0aff2851a552bcf08&time=1723872232&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13534da77dc7be0c7faca70752695f8bbbde924eba23e14194a57d37963fac73&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=914e881286e8a9ba4&time=1723872232&tool=RSC
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Details
2019/06/28 11:58:07 5y
Price
9.91 EUR
Difference (] 1.54% (0.15)
General attributes
ISIN CHO0435377954
Symbol SIGN
Exchange Frankfurt Chart
Currency EUR not available
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,046 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.77 EUR
High 9.92 EUR
Low 9.77 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.76 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 9.91333 EUR
Volume (pcs) 300
Trading volume 2,974.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR ()
Last size 200 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - EUR ()
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date -EUR (-)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
Beta 0.88 0.98 0.90 52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Volatility - - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31 17.57 CHF 6.28 1,229
08/15
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20 24.60 CHF 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 08/15
Frankfurt 2019/ 11:58 9.91 EUR 0.00 3
06/28
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:26 20.42 USD 0.01 4
08/15
Berlin 2019/ 08:02 9.61 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=228737788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230539524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359047547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359047547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297398589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230771842
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SIG GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SIG GROUP AG

Laufengasse 18 - 8212 Neuhausen am
Rheinfall

Telefon: +41-52-674-61-11
Fax: +41-52-674-65-56
E-mail: info@sig.biz

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Samuel Sigrist

Abdelghany
Eladib

Angela Lu
Ann-Kristin

Erkens
Christoph

Wegener
Gavin Steiner
Isabelle Riege
José Matthijsse

Philippe Huber

Ricardo
Rodriguez

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mariel Hoch
Werner J. Bauer
Abdullah Al-
Obaikan

Florence Jeantet
Laurens Last
Martine Snels
Matthias Wahren
Thomas Johannes
W. Dittrich

Wah-Hui Chu

Andreas Vicente
Umbach

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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